The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: JAMHACKS 8 2024-06-01 to 2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $6,768.19
2024-06-02 Standout Stickers txn QmHZGOw -$44.82 $6,723.37
2024-06-04 Invoice to CIMA Canada Inc. txn nEHBYrL $1,170.31 $7,893.68
2024-06-06 Invoice to NEAR Toronto txn NQHgI9MK $585.93 $8,479.61
2024-06-06 FAT BASTARD BURRITO txn gnHEzoB -$477.76  $8,001.85
2024-06-06 UPS*WEB COD txn JxHLeEQ -$52.28 $7,949.57
2024-06-07 Subway 47924 txn YRH9ybV -$864.98 $7,084.59
2024-06-07 WAVE - *ZATTU PHOTO BOOTH txn 2zHkK6VW -$312.65 $6,771.94
2024-06-08 UNIV OF W RETAIL SERVICE txn WBHQxng -$203.39  $6,568.55
2024-06-08 DOLLARAMA # 803 txn 1ZHBrRg -$15.92 $6,552.63
2024-06-08 T&T SUPERMARKET #028 txn wNHKrwX -$5.20 $6,547.43
2024-06-09 SWEET DREAMS TEASHOP txn WBHQxW8 -$698.24  $5,849.19
2024-06-09 TIM HORTONS #0795 txn GKHWQeb -$257.39  $5,591.80
2024-06-09 ENNIO'S PASTA HOUSE txn gkH8VYq -$867.77  $4,724.03
2024-06-10 FAT BASTARD BURRITO txn MNHJWOg -$475.66  $4,248.37
2024-06-10 WALMART STORE #1156 txn XGHEnzE -$10.54 $4,237.83
2024-06-10 TIM HORTONS #0795 txn wNHKraE -$257.39  $3,980.44
2024-06-10 PIZZA NOVA #392 txn S5wHrpp4 -$11.53 $3,968.91
2024-06-10 PIZZA NOVA #392 txn yXHbqqV -$404.03  $3,564.88
2024-06-11 Spicy Noodles from T&T txn wNHKrR9 -$32.67 $3,532.21
2024-06-11 Donation from Ching Lam Lau txn XGHEnkW $117.95 $3,650.16
2024-06-12 IN *IMPRINT ANYTHING INC. txn 9KH4z5Z -$1,077.64 $2,572.52

WITHDRAWN: $6,069.86. DEPOSITED: $1,874.19. $2,572.52

JAMHacks 8 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from JAMHacks 8's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



